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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO INC

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

GALVIN BROS/MADHUE CONTRACTING

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

PETER SCALAMANDRE & SONS

J-TRACK LLC

OLIVEIRA CONTRACTING, INC.

M BHUIYAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

HINCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, 

NAVILLUS TILE INC.

E.W. HOWELL CO. LLC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

175 PRAIRIE LAKE ROAD UNIT A

46-41 VERNON BLVD

GEOLOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS 
DP

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

149 STEAMBOAT ROAD

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

157 ALBANY AVENUE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

15 ALBERTSON AVENUE

1255 E 37TH ST

75 ORVILLE DRIVE

D/B/A NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

245 NEWTOWN ROAD

926-C LINCOLN AVENUE

101-32 101 ST STREET

3000 BURNS AVE

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

EAST DUNDEE

LONG ISLAND CITY

FOREST HILLS,

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

FARMINGDALE

FREEPORT

GREAT NECK

ALBERTSON

BROOKLYN

BOHEMIA

NEW YORK

PLAINVIEW

HOLBROOK

OZONE PARK

WANTAGH

CITY                   
NY

IL

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

60118

11101

11375

10018

11024

11735

11520

11021

11507

11210

11716

10017

11803

11741

11416

11793

ZIP 
6315631110

8479618439

7187869400

7183919200

2122472660

5164663785

6312491872

5168683000

7185542760

5163336343

7186773400

6312777700

2127501808

5169217100

6315898600

7186415000

5168760020

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7189379120

 7183910607

5164663607

 6312498124

 5168683943

 7185542799

 5163336367

 7186773500

 6312777833

 2127504018

 5169210119

 6315677630

 7188454661

 5168760021

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

MEGHAN MARTIN

ROBERT NILSEN

KYLE FERCHLAND

MATT BARLOW

MICHAEL LANG

SHARI GOLDBERG

DINO CIMETTA

JEREMY ROSARIO

JOE OLIVEIRA

MOHAMAD BHUIYAN

JOHN G BUCK

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

DAVID CASILLO

SAMANTHA ACCORDINO

ANNABELLE ACALING

TOM WIGAND

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

MMARTIN@MID-AMERICANELEVATOR.COM

RNILSEN@EJ1899.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

M.LANG@GALVINBROTHERS.COM

SGOLDBERG@POSILLICONIC.COM

DCIMETTA@SCALAMANDRECONSTRUCTION.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

JOLIVEIRA@OLIVEIRACONTRACTING.COM

MBCC11234@YAHOO.COM

BIDS@HINCKELECTRIC.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

DCASILLO@EWHOWELL.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

AACALING@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM
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SILVERITE CONSTRUCTIION CO., I

AEIS LLC

NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC

ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

GZA GEO ENVIRONMENTAL

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

GRACE INDUSTRIES LLC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

VMR CIVIL LLC

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

ELDOR ELECTRIC, LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
520 OLD COUNTRY RD W

801 MONTROSE AVE.

710 SUNRISE HWY

30 CORPORATE DRIVE

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE

24-30  47TH STREET

97-53 85TH STREET

104 WEST 29TH STREET

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

336 SOUTH SERVICE ROAD

117 BROADWAY

113 DIVISION AVE

55 MINEOLA BLVD.

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

18-15 129TH STREET

ADDRESS                             
HICKSVILLE

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BALDWIN

HOLTSVILEE

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS,

ASTORIA

OZONE PARK

NEW YORK

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

MELVILLE,

HICKSVILLE

BLUE POINT

MINEOLA

BRONX

COLLEGE POINT

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11801

07080

11510

11742

10801

11042

11103

11416

10001

11563

11572

11747

11801

11715

11501

10472

11356

ZIP 
5166810562

7323887711

5163746286

6312180010

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

2129640189

2125948140

5169602414

5164421810

5163366720

5163311797

6315673144

5163490145

7185899000

7188831030

PHONE#
 5166810562

 7323887767

 5163746290

 6317580070

 9149239201

 7182041904

7187212145

 3475876419

2125948905

 8665307004

7187322229

 5163366722

 5169771573

 6315673371

 5163490011

 7189918398

7188831033

FAX# 
ANGELO SILVERI

PUJA  GOEL

NADIR  UYGAN

KURT FELDMANN

DOMINIC PARISI

GEORGE DINOS

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

JAHID MINTO

PATRICK MAHON

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

TIMOTHY MULLARKEY

ANDREW SILVERMAN

RICHARD LODUCA

XIOMARA BONGIORNO

STEFANIE GATTI

KURT FELDMANN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SCALA@SILVERITE.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM

ESTIMATING@ELDOR.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

JAMES.DAVIS@GZA.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

BIDS@GRACECIVIL.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

SHERYL@LODUCAGC.COM

XBONGIORNO@VMRCIVIL.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

ESTIMATING@ELDOR.COM
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INTEGRITY COMMUNICATION

RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC

PIONEER LANDSCAPING - ASPHALT

TLC HAULING INC.

SOLTERIX CORPORATION

TERRY CONTRACTING & MATERIAL

STV INC

EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.

TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

AECOM USA, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

PERKINS & WILL ARCHITECTS, PC

NEST WIRELESS GLOBAL LLC

BOVE INDUSTRIES  INC

HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS I

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

VENDOR NAME                        
TECHNOLOGIES LLC

635 NASSAU ROAD

70 EAST MAIN STREET

168 TOWNLINE ROAD

43 NIAGARA STREET

114 MAHAN STREET

1146 OSBORN AVE

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

206 TERMINAL DRIVE

41 - 33 38TH STREET

605 THIRD AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

1250 BROADWAY

4115 Kissena Blvd

16 HULSE RD

1600 WEST CARSON  STREET STE#1

75 - 77 GROVE ST

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

UNIONDALE

PATCHOGUE,

KINGS PARK

MILLER PLACE,

WEST BABYLON

RIVERHEAD

NEW YORK,

PLAINVIEW

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

QUEENS

E SETAUKET

PITTSBURGH

PATERSON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

PA

NJ

ST
11716

11553

11772

11754

11764

11704

11901

10003

11803

11101

10158

07102

10011

11355

11733

15219

07503

ZIP 
9292401037

7182171400

6313044896

6312694300

6313383074

6313936033

6318727577

2126147669

7186919404

7189373800

6467586431

9736232999

2122517006

6313318500

6463423388

9766840362

PHONE#

6316296869

6317270410

FAX# 
JOSHUA PAHL

VISHAL DIPCHAND

MICHAEL CARROLL

SCOTT C. VELLA

MICHAEL SKOLNIK

JOSEPH SLEVIN

PATRICK TERRY

JACQUELINE BECK

IVANICA DONADIC

STYLIANOS ANIFTOS

NANCY SILVA

KAMAL SHAHID

MICHAL MROWIEC

JOHNNY CHU

RALPH LAPADULA JR.

EUGENE HUCKS

LUZ CARRILLO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SUPPORT@INTEGRITYNYC.COM

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

MICHAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM

SVELLA@PIONEERASPHALT.NET

MSKOLNIK@TLCNEWYORK.COM

JOSEPH@SOLTERIX.COM

PTERRY@TERRYCONTRACTING.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM

SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

MICHAL.MROWIEC@PERKINSWILL.COM

JOHN@NESTWIRELESSGLOBAL.COM

RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM

EUGENE.HUCKS@HATCH.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET
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INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

LITEHOUSE BUILDERS, INC

RAUL V. BRAVO & ASSOCIATES, IN

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

RL CONTROLS, LLC

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS, 

VENDOR NAME                        
224 WEST 35TH STREET

7 CAREY PLACE

1889 PRESTON WHITE DR

41 FLATBUSH AVENUE, SUITE 1

83 CENTRAL AVE

2-G GILL ST

35 CRESCENT STREET.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

PORT WASHINGTON,

RESTON

BROOKLYN

EAST FARMINGDALE

WOBURN

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

VA

NY

NY

MA

NY

ST
10001

11050

20191

11217

11735

01801

11208

ZIP 
9735122233

5168858600

7033269092

7183701233

6315925868

5084947160

7186474924

PHONE#

 7186477528

FAX# 
SRIDHAR R UTTARA

KYRIAKOS LAZARIDIS

CLAUDIO R BRAVO

ALEX GAN

NICK VAROLIAN

SCOTT LAWTON

SILVIO  C LO SARDO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

KIRK@LITEHOUSEBUILDERSINC.COM

PROCUREMENT@RVBA.COM

ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM

NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM

S.LAWTON@RLCONTROLS.COM

SGUTHRIE@LOSARDO.NET


